
Finish

Start

Class: 7 GRAND PRIX OF HAMBURG Rating Competition for the GLOBAL CHAMPIONS TOUR Final

Table:

FEI RG / Art.:

Height in cm:

Speed in mtr/min:

Obstacles:

Efforts:

A

273.3.1

160

400

Length in mtr.: 550

TA in sec:

TL in sec:

16

83

166

13
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www.caro-parcours.deCSI 5* / CSI 4* / CSI Amateurs

Official Supplier

German Jumping Derby Hamburg 2008

Competition with Two Rounds and Jump-Off
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